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TWGHs Computed Tomography 
Imaging Centre

東 華 三 院
電 腦 掃 描 中 心

以下人士可享折扣優惠
＊醫管局轉介之人士
＊東華三院綜合診斷及醫療中心、

 東華三院醫療中心（北角）、
 婦女健康普查部及內視鏡中心

 轉介之人士

Monday to Friday :  9:00am - 1:00pm
  2:00pm - 5:00pm

Saturday : 9:00am - 1:00pm

Closed on Sundays & Public Holidays

星期一至五  :  上午九時至下午一時
  下午二時至下午五時

星期六  : 上午九時至下午一時

星期日及公眾假期休息

查詢及預約
Enquiry & Appointment 

網址
Website

TWGHs Computed Tomography Imaging Centre
東 華 三 院 電 腦 掃 描 中 心

開放時間 Opening Hours

6194 1411 (Whatsapp)
3517 7721 (電話 Tel)

http://www.tungwah.org.hk/ctic

傳真號碼
Fax Number 3517 7722

九龍窩打老道二十五號廣華醫院 (新院 ) 六樓
（港鐵油麻地站A2出口）

6/F, Kwong Wah Hospital, 
25 Waterloo Road, Kowloon
(Yau Ma Tei MTR Station Exit A2)

地址
Address

九龍窩打老道二十五號
廣華醫院 (新院 ) 六樓
（港鐵油麻地站A2出口）

6/F, Kwong Wah Hospital, 
25 Waterloo Road, Kowloon
(Yau Ma Tei MTR Station Exit A2)

東華三院
文物館
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特 色

• 320排超高解像度探測器

• 超快速度掃描整個 / 多個器官

對病人 / 客人的益處

影像

• 影像質素高

安全性

• 減低輻射劑量

• 減少顯影劑用量

醫療及臨床優勢

• 對癌症的診斷及監察取得更準確的資料

• 呈現器官的動態狀況

• 顯示全腦部、心臟和其他器官的血流灌注影像

• 骨科：立體地展現關節隨時間變化的四維影像

• 心臟科：在少過一次心跳的時間內掃描整個心臟

檢查速度

• 縮短檢查過程

服 務 對 象

腦科、心臟科、內科、骨科、神經科及兒科病者，包括
冠心病、中風及癌症患者

Feature

• 320-slice ultra high resolution detector  
• ultra fast scanning of the entire / many organs

Benefit to Patients / Clients

Image

• high image quality

Safety

• reduce the radiation dose
• reduce the contrast dose

Medical & Clinical Edge

• more accurate information for diagnosis and monitoring
of cancer

• show real-time dynamic movement of an organ
• show blood perfusion of the brain, heart and other organs
• orthopaedics : show moving joint structures in 

4-dimensions
• cardiology : less than single-beat heart scanning

Examination Time

• shorten the examination time

Target Groups

Patients of neurosurgery, cardiology, internal medicine, 
orthopaedics, neurology and paediatrics, including 
patients suffering from coronary artery diseases, stroke 
and cancer, etc.

採 用 先 進 的 科 技 服 務 病 人
To serve patients with
advanced technology

                       
先進的3 2 0排動態容積
                       電 腦 斷 層 掃 描 儀

服務收費以本院最新公佈為準  
The updated charges are subject to the announcement of Tung Wah Group
內容如有修訂，恕不另行通知  
All information is subject to change without prior notice

320-slice Dynamic Volume

 Computed Tomography (DVCT) Scanner  

                      advanced model

May 2023



$1,900

$2,700

$2,350

$1,320

$6,050

-

$3,200

$2,800

$3,360

$4,700

$2,100

-

-

$2,500

$3,360

$3,360

$3,300

$4,400

$4,200

-

-

$10,450

$6,850

$5,040

$5,710

$7,400

-

$6,610

$6,610

$4,200

$6,080

$6,080

Plain Plain & Contrast
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Plain Plain & Contrast

Discounted Charges*Charges
收費 優惠價*

服務範圍及收費
S e r v i c e s  a n d  C h a r g e s  

Brain

Orbits

Paranasal Sinuses / Nasopharynx / Neck / Thyroid /
Internal Acoustic Meatus

3D Reconstruction (Extra)

Virtual Colonoscopy

Virtual Colonoscopy, Abdomen & Pelvis

CT Urogram

Thorax / Abdomen / Pelvis

Thorax & High Resolution CT of Lung

Abdomen & Pelvis

Calcium Score

Coronary Angiogram & Calcium Score

Cerebal / Carotid / Pulmonary / Renal / Hepatic / 
Superior Mesenteric Angiogram / Upper Limbs Angiogram / 
Lower Limbs Angiogram / Thoracic Aortogram / Abdominal Aortogram

Limb / Joint (Each Region)

Cervical Spine

Thorax / Lumbo-sacral Spine

腦部

眼眶

副鼻竇 ／鼻咽 ／頸部 ／甲狀腺 ／內耳道

三維影像重建(額外）

虛擬大腸鏡

虛擬大腸鏡、腹部及盆腔

泌尿系統

胸部 ／腹部 ／盆腔

胸部及肺部(高解像度掃描）

腹部及盆腔

冠狀動脈鈣化評分

冠狀動脈造影及冠狀動脈鈣化評分

腦部血管 ／頸部動脈 ／肺部 ／腎臟 ／肝臟 ／
上腸系膜動脈 ／上肢體動脈 ／下肢體動脈 ／
胸部主動脈 ／腹部主動脈

四肢 ／關節（每部份）

頸椎

胸 ／腰骶尾椎

頭部和頸部  Head & Neck

身體  Body

電腦掃描血管造影  CT Angiogram

四肢  Extremities

脊椎  Spine

*優惠價適用於持有醫管局、東華三院綜合診斷及醫療中心、東華三院醫療中心（北角）、婦女健康普查部及內視鏡中心轉介信之人士
* For patients with referral letter from Hospital Authority, TWGHs Integrated Diagnostic & Medical Centre, TWGHs Medical Centre (North Point), TWGHs Well Women Clinics and TWGHs Endoscopy Centre


